Secure Your Way of Life
Transforming Your Life
Home Management Gateway Series
Smart Home Services
Our  HMGW  Series  provides  comprehensive  smart   home
services, including remote control, home security, live visual
monitoring, home automation, energy management and
emergency monitoring.

Operating Humidity Up to 85% non-condensing
Dimensions 153mm x 132mm x 30mm
Ordering Information
HMGW-1-DT8-ZBS IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee module
HMGW-1-DT8-ZW IP Gateway with built-in Z-Wave module
HMGW-3-DT8-868/F1868/F1433-ZBS IP Gateway with built-in F1 RF and ZigBee module
HMGW-3-RESA-DT8-F1868/F1433-ZBS IP Gateway with built-in F1 RF and ZigBee module
HMGW-3-RESA-DT8-F1868-ZBS-6B IP Gateway with built-in F1 RF and ZigBee module, and 12V power supply
HMGW-15-DT8-ZBS-ZW IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee and Z-Wave module